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Hugh Sebastian Crawshaw

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SN3 1INH

Date of birth August 1954
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

VERIFICATION OF LUBRICANT
SPECIFICATIONS (UK) LTD
UNITED KINGDOM LUBRICANTS
ASSOCIATION LTD

ASBUILT LIMITED

AMBA COMMERCIAL LTD.
FOLIO EUROPE LIMITED

FOLIO UK LIMITED

O.AT.S. (WESTERN) LIMITED
OATS (AMERICA) LIMITED
OATS LIMITED

COMPETITIVE DATA LIMITED
CATALYSTS LIMITED
INFORMATION ACCESS UK LIMITED
KARWILL LIMITED

INFOMAT LIMITED
ASSOCIATION OF MBAS AND
BUSINESS GRADUATES
ASSOCIATION

N/A* - no information available

Hugh Sebastian Crawshaw

Number

Number
08603717

00936857

03051908
01274955
02980005
02979999
01868421
01972740
01768535
02857555
02508575
02721203
01556655
01955542
00921702

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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903625751

903625751
22 Brettingham Gate

Swindon
Wiltshire
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/10/2013

05/07/2011

21/07/2008
11/03/1998
18/10/1994
18/10/1994
16/12/1993
16/12/1993
16/12/1993
19/10/1993
31/08/1993
01/12/1992
31/12/1991
30/12/1991
07/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/03/2017

01/03/2017

21/11/2009
23/01/2001
04/03/1997
04/03/1997

14/12/2016
14/12/2016

04/03/1997
03/08/1994
07/12/1992
07/12/1992
23/01/2001

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



